
Competition Results  

Competition: Venue: Date
Northern Sportshall UK Championships Final 2022 Under 15 GirlsSportcity 26 Mar 2022
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Lancashire    630    520     70     40

2 North Yorkshire    623    513     40     70

3 Merseyside    577    467     60     50

4 Greater Manchester    574    464     50     60

5 Cheshire    433    403     30      0

6 County Durham      0      0      0      0



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Northern Sportshall UK Championships Final 2022 Under 15 GirlsSportcity 26 Mar 2022
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 176 Queenivetta Nguta Lancashire             150 50  50  50  
2 190 Emily Maude North Yorkshire        146 48   50 48  
3 179 Kara Dacosta Lancashire             145  50  45  50
4 193 Olivia Tweddle North Yorkshire        135  46 42   47
5 184 Caitlin Harrison Merseyside             134 42   48 44  
6 170 J Miles Greater Manchester     123 32  48   43

7= 172 H Capstick Greater Manchester     120  44 36  40  
7= 187 Emma Lang Merseyside             120  34 46  40  
9 194 Camilla Rishton-Hepworth North Yorkshire        118  32 40  46  

10 180 Marcia Rutter Lancashire             115  40  41  34
11= 150 Famke JOnes Cheshire               114  42  38 34  
11= 169 Niamh Dolan Greater Manchester     114 46   32 36  
11= 192 Nancy Marshall North Yorkshire        114 44  30   40
14 149 Mia Bruce Cheshire               113 36   45  32
15 181 Isabelle Hartley Lancashire             110  28 44   38

16= 174 Daria Greater Manchester     107  38  26  43
16= 183 Niamh Walklett Merseyside             107 26  34   47
18 186 Sophie Fludger Merseyside             106  48  28 30  
19 191 Evie Smith North Yorkshire        99 32   41 26  
20 185 Olivia Pile Merseyside             98 39  32   27

21= 173 Ash Gilmore Greater Manchester     96  36  30  30
21= 178 Maimuna Muinos Lancashire             96 32   34 30  
23 188 Abi Newman Merseyside             93  30  36  27
24 177 Rosie Walsh Lancashire             92 28  24  40  
25 171 Blessing Idoku Greater Manchester     91 39  22  30  

26= 145 Toni Omotoshi Cheshire               88  26 38   24
26= 146 Avie Birmingham Cheshire               88 24  28   36
28 148 Ruby Hill Cheshire               72 22  26  24  



Team Results Cheshire (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
Northern Sportshall UK Championships Final 2022 Under 15 GirlsSportcity 26 Mar 2022
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Lancashire    630    520     70     40

2 North Yorkshire    623    513     40     70

3 Merseyside    577    467     60     50

4 Greater Manchester    574    464     50     60

5 Cheshire    433    403     30      0

6 County Durham      0      0      0      0

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 145 Toni Omotoshi 4LR 54.2 54.2 13 26
 145 Toni Omotoshi S 6.83 6.12 6.44 6.83 7 38
 145 Toni Omotoshi VJ 35 38 32 38 14 24
 146 Avie Birmingham 2LR 23.4 23.4 14 24
 146 Avie Birmingham S 5.67 5.54 5.53 5.67 12 28
 146 Avie Birmingham VJ 45 50 51 51 8 36
 148 Ruby Hill 2LR 24.8 24.8 15 22
 148 Ruby Hill S 5.53 5.17 5.53 5.53 13 26
 148 Ruby Hill SLJ 1.91 1.84 1.91 1.91 14 24
 149 Mia Bruce 2LR 22.5 22.5 8 36
 149 Mia Bruce SB 75 75 3= 45
 149 Mia Bruce VJ 46 45 46 46 10 32
 150 Famke JOnes 4LR 47.0 47.0 5 42
 150 Famke JOnes SB 73 73 7 38
 150 Famke JOnes SLJ 2.00 2.04 2.06 2.06 9 34



Team Results County Durham (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
Northern Sportshall UK Championships Final 2022 Under 15 GirlsSportcity 26 Mar 2022
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Lancashire    630    520     70     40

2 North Yorkshire    623    513     40     70

3 Merseyside    577    467     60     50

4 Greater Manchester    574    464     50     60

5 Cheshire    433    403     30      0

6 County Durham      0      0      0      0

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

***** no results for this team *****



Team Results Greater Manchester (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
Northern Sportshall UK Championships Final 2022 Under 15 GirlsSportcity 26 Mar 2022
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Lancashire    630    520     70     40

2 North Yorkshire    623    513     40     70

3 Merseyside    577    467     60     50

4 Greater Manchester    574    464     50     60

5 Cheshire    433    403     30      0

6 County Durham      0      0      0      0

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 169 Niamh Dolan 2LR 21.6 21.6 3 46
 169 Niamh Dolan SB 65 65 10 32
 169 Niamh Dolan SLJ 2.07 2.10 2.11 2.11 8 36
 170 J Miles 2LR 22.6 22.6 9= 32
 170 J Miles S 7.53 8.05 7.66 8.05 2 48
 170 J Miles VJ 54 55 55 55 4= 43
 171 Blessing Idoku 2LR 22.3 22.3 6= 39
 171 Blessing Idoku S 5.16 4.52 4.79 5.16 15 22
 171 Blessing Idoku SLJ 2.00 2.05 2.01 2.05 10= 30
 172 H Capstick 4LR 46.9 46.9 4 44
 172 H Capstick S 6.78 6.13 6.53 6.78 8 36
 172 H Capstick SLJ 2.10 2.12 2.09 2.12 5= 40
 173 Ash Gilmore 4LR 48.1 48.1 8 36
 173 Ash Gilmore SB 60 60 11 30
 173 Ash Gilmore VJ 43 45 45 45 11 30
 174 Daria 4LR 47.8 47.8 7 38
 174 Daria SB 56 56 13 26
 174 Daria VJ 54 52 55 55 4= 43



Team Results Lancashire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
Northern Sportshall UK Championships Final 2022 Under 15 GirlsSportcity 26 Mar 2022
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Lancashire    630    520     70     40

2 North Yorkshire    623    513     40     70

3 Merseyside    577    467     60     50

4 Greater Manchester    574    464     50     60

5 Cheshire    433    403     30      0

6 County Durham      0      0      0      0

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 176 Queenivetta Nguta 2LR 20.1 20.1 1 50
 176 Queenivetta Nguta S 9.67 10.47 10.13 10.47 1 50
 176 Queenivetta Nguta SLJ 2.10 2.29 2.42 2.42 1 50
 177 Rosie Walsh 2LR 22.7 22.7 12 28
 177 Rosie Walsh S 4.90 5.47 4.93 5.47 14 24
 177 Rosie Walsh SLJ 2.02 1.99 2.12 2.12 5= 40
 178 Maimuna Muinos 2LR 22.6 22.6 9= 32
 178 Maimuna Muinos SB 66 66 9 34
 178 Maimuna Muinos SLJ 1.90 2.03 2.05 2.05 10= 30
 179 Kara Dacosta 4LR 44.0 44.0 1 50
 179 Kara Dacosta SB 75 75 3= 45
 179 Kara Dacosta VJ 54 57 54 57 1 50
 180 Marcia Rutter 4LR 47.2 47.2 6 40
 180 Marcia Rutter SB 74 74 5= 41
 180 Marcia Rutter VJ 43 45 47 47 9 34
 181 Isabelle Hartley 4LR 51.0 51.0 12 28
 181 Isabelle Hartley S 6.86 7.29 7.41 7.41 4 44
 181 Isabelle Hartley VJ 0 52 50 52 7 38



Team Results Merseyside  (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
Northern Sportshall UK Championships Final 2022 Under 15 GirlsSportcity 26 Mar 2022
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Lancashire    630    520     70     40

2 North Yorkshire    623    513     40     70

3 Merseyside    577    467     60     50

4 Greater Manchester    574    464     50     60

5 Cheshire    433    403     30      0

6 County Durham      0      0      0      0

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 183 Niamh Walklett 2LR 23.3 23.3 13 26
 183 Niamh Walklett S 5.78 6.33 6.15 6.33 9 34
 183 Niamh Walklett VJ 56 54 50 56 2= 47
 184 Caitlin Harrison 2LR 22.2 22.2 5 42
 184 Caitlin Harrison SB 77 77 2 48
 184 Caitlin Harrison SLJ 2.12 2.13 2.12 2.13 4 44
 185 Olivia Pile 2LR 22.3 22.3 6= 39
 185 Olivia Pile S 5.77 5.86 6.27 6.27 10 32
 185 Olivia Pile VJ 39 42 43 43 12= 27
 186 Sophie Fludger 4LR 45.5 45.5 2 48
 186 Sophie Fludger SB 57 57 12 28
 186 Sophie Fludger SLJ 2.01 2.05 2.05 2.05 10= 30
 187 Emma Lang 4LR 48.2 48.2 9 34
 187 Emma Lang S 7.87 7.22 7.47 7.87 3 46
 187 Emma Lang SLJ 2.01 2.04 2.12 2.12 5= 40
 188 Abi Newman 4LR 49.6 49.6 11 30
 188 Abi Newman SB 69 69 8 36
 188 Abi Newman VJ 37 43 40 43 12= 27



Team Results North Yorkshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
Northern Sportshall UK Championships Final 2022 Under 15 GirlsSportcity 26 Mar 2022
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Lancashire    630    520     70     40

2 North Yorkshire    623    513     40     70

3 Merseyside    577    467     60     50

4 Greater Manchester    574    464     50     60

5 Cheshire    433    403     30      0

6 County Durham      0      0      0      0

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 190 Emily Maude 2LR 21.1 21.1 2 48
 190 Emily Maude SB 87 87 1 50
 190 Emily Maude SLJ 2.17 2.24 2.32 2.32 2 48
 191 Evie Smith 2LR 22.6 22.6 9= 32
 191 Evie Smith SB 74 74 5= 41
 191 Evie Smith SLJ 1.95 1.99 1.98 1.99 13 26
 192 Nancy Marshall 2LR 22.1 22.1 4 44
 192 Nancy Marshall S 5.61 5.56 6.08 6.08 11 30
 192 Nancy Marshall VJ 53 52 50 53 6 40
 193 Olivia Tweddle 4LR 45.7 45.7 3 46
 193 Olivia Tweddle S 0.00 6.50 7.25 7.25 5 42
 193 Olivia Tweddle VJ 56 53 51 56 2= 47
 194 Camilla Rishton-Hepworth 4LR 48.8 48.8 10 32
 194 Camilla Rishton-Hepworth S 7.21 7.04 7.11 7.21 6 40
 194 Camilla Rishton-Hepworth SLJ 2.07 2.08 2.15 2.15 3 46



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Northern Sportshall UK Championships Final 2022 Under 15 GirlsSportcity 26 Mar 2022

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Lancashire Red 176  Queenivetta Nguta 20.1       50
2 North Yorkshire Green 190  Emily Maude 21.1       48
3 Greater Manchester Orange 169  Niamh Dolan 21.6       46
4 North Yorkshire Green 192  Nancy Marshall 22.1       44
5 Merseyside White 184  Caitlin Harrison 22.2       42

6= Greater Manchester Orange 171  Blessing Idoku 22.3       39
6= Merseyside White 185  Olivia Pile 22.3       39
8 Cheshire Yellow 149  Mia Bruce 22.5       36

9= Greater Manchester Orange 170  J Miles 22.6       32
9= Lancashire Red 178  Maimuna Muinos 22.6       32
9= North Yorkshire Green 191  Evie Smith 22.6       32
12 Lancashire Red 177  Rosie Walsh 22.7       28
13 Merseyside White 183  Niamh Walklett 23.3       26
14 Cheshire Yellow 146  Avie Birmingham 23.4       24
15 Cheshire Yellow 148  Ruby Hill 24.8       22



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Northern Sportshall UK Championships Final 2022 Under 15 GirlsSportcity 26 Mar 2022

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Lancashire Red 179  Kara Dacosta 44.0       50
2 Merseyside White 186  Sophie Fludger 45.5       48
3 North Yorkshire Green 193  Olivia Tweddle 45.7       46
4 Greater Manchester Orange 172  H Capstick 46.9       44
5 Cheshire Yellow 150  Famke JOnes 47.0       42
6 Lancashire Red 180  Marcia Rutter 47.2       40
7 Greater Manchester Orange 174  Daria 47.8       38
8 Greater Manchester Orange 173  Ash Gilmore 48.1       36
9 Merseyside White 187  Emma Lang 48.2       34

10 North Yorkshire Green 194  Camilla Rishton-Hepworth 48.8       32
11 Merseyside White 188  Abi Newman 49.6       30
12 Lancashire Red 181  Isabelle Hartley 51.0       28
13 Cheshire Yellow 145  Toni Omotoshi 54.2       26



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
Northern Sportshall UK Championships Final 2022 Under 15 GirlsSportcity 26 Mar 2022

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Lancashire Red 1:26.4 0.0 1:26.4     70.0
2 05 Merseyside White 1:32.6 0.0 1:32.6     60.0
3 03 Greater Manchester Orange 1:34.8 0.0 1:34.8     50.0
4 06 North Yorkshire Green 1:38.7 0.0 1:38.7     40.0
5 01 Cheshire Yellow 1:46.1 0.0 1:46.1     30.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Northern Sportshall UK Championships Final 2022 Under 15 GirlsSportcity 26 Mar 2022

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 06 North Yorkshire Green 1:25.6 0.0 1:25.6     70.0
2 03 Greater Manchester Orange 1:26.3 0.0 1:26.3     60.0
3 05 Merseyside White 1:29.2 0.0 1:29.2     50.0
4 04 Lancashire Red 1:29.7 0.0 1:29.7     40.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
Northern Sportshall UK Championships Final 2022 Under 15 GirlsSportcity 26 Mar 2022

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Lancashire Red 176  Queenivetta Nguta 10.47       50
2 Greater Manchester Orange 170  J Miles 8.05       48
3 Merseyside White 187  Emma Lang 7.87       46
4 Lancashire Red 181  Isabelle Hartley 7.41       44
5 North Yorkshire Green 193  Olivia Tweddle 7.25       42
6 North Yorkshire Green 194  Camilla Rishton-Hepworth 7.21       40
7 Cheshire Yellow 145  Toni Omotoshi 6.83       38
8 Greater Manchester Orange 172  H Capstick 6.78       36
9 Merseyside White 183  Niamh Walklett 6.33       34

10 Merseyside White 185  Olivia Pile 6.27       32
11 North Yorkshire Green 192  Nancy Marshall 6.08       30
12 Cheshire Yellow 146  Avie Birmingham 5.67       28
13 Cheshire Yellow 148  Ruby Hill 5.53       26
14 Lancashire Red 177  Rosie Walsh 5.47       24
15 Greater Manchester Orange 171  Blessing Idoku 5.16       22



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Northern Sportshall UK Championships Final 2022 Under 15 GirlsSportcity 26 Mar 2022

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total Points

1 North Yorkshire Green 190  Emily Maude 87       50
2 Merseyside White 184  Caitlin Harrison 77       48

3= Cheshire Yellow 149  Mia Bruce 75       45
3= Lancashire Red 179  Kara Dacosta 75       45
5= Lancashire Red 180  Marcia Rutter 74       41
5= North Yorkshire Green 191  Evie Smith 74       41
7 Cheshire Yellow 150  Famke JOnes 73       38
8 Merseyside White 188  Abi Newman 69       36
9 Lancashire Red 178  Maimuna Muinos 66       34

10 Greater Manchester Orange 169  Niamh Dolan 65       32
11 Greater Manchester Orange 173  Ash Gilmore 60       30
12 Merseyside White 186  Sophie Fludger 57       28
13 Greater Manchester Orange 174  Daria 56       26



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Northern Sportshall UK Championships Final 2022 Under 15 GirlsSportcity 26 Mar 2022

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Lancashire Red 176  Queenivetta Nguta 2.42       50
2 North Yorkshire Green 190  Emily Maude 2.32       48
3 North Yorkshire Green 194  Camilla Rishton-Hepworth 2.15       46
4 Merseyside White 184  Caitlin Harrison 2.13       44

5= Greater Manchester Orange 172  H Capstick 2.12       40
5= Lancashire Red 177  Rosie Walsh 2.12       40
5= Merseyside White 187  Emma Lang 2.12       40
8 Greater Manchester Orange 169  Niamh Dolan 2.11       36
9 Cheshire Yellow 150  Famke JOnes 2.06       34

10= Greater Manchester Orange 171  Blessing Idoku 2.05       30
10= Lancashire Red 178  Maimuna Muinos 2.05       30
10= Merseyside White 186  Sophie Fludger 2.05       30
13 North Yorkshire Green 191  Evie Smith 1.99       26
14 Cheshire Yellow 148  Ruby Hill 1.91       24



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Northern Sportshall UK Championships Final 2022 Under 15 GirlsSportcity 26 Mar 2022

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Lancashire Red 179  Kara Dacosta 57       50
2= Merseyside White 183  Niamh Walklett 56       47
2= North Yorkshire Green 193  Olivia Tweddle 56       47
4= Greater Manchester Orange 170  J Miles 55       43
4= Greater Manchester Orange 174  Daria 55       43
6 North Yorkshire Green 192  Nancy Marshall 53       40
7 Lancashire Red 181  Isabelle Hartley 52       38
8 Cheshire Yellow 146  Avie Birmingham 51       36
9 Lancashire Red 180  Marcia Rutter 47       34

10 Cheshire Yellow 149  Mia Bruce 46       32
11 Greater Manchester Orange 173  Ash Gilmore 45       30

12= Merseyside White 185  Olivia Pile 43       27
12= Merseyside White 188  Abi Newman 43       27
14 Cheshire Yellow 145  Toni Omotoshi 38       24


